2022-2023

MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

The Mattituck-Cutchogue Athletic Booster Club is a **volunteer** organization committed to Supporting, promoting and recognizing our student athletic program and functions

In our schools Memberships are 10.00 per family Sign up today! Make checks payable to: Mattituck-Cutchogue Athletic Booster Club P.O. Box 1241 Mattituck, NY 11952 Or may be given to any of our Board Members 2022-2023 Board Members President: Jen Nemschick Vice President: Jim Zapulla Treasurer: Mike Oliver **Secretary: Michelle Clark** Directors: Jill Tapper, Sue McKenna, Nicci Fitzgerald & Catherine Carter **Recent Club Projects & Purchases** Trophy Case, Exercise Bikes, Radar Gun, Video Cameras, Ipads for Coaches, Scoreboards, Alumni Brick Garden, Welcome Sign, Gym Banners, Wrestling/Cheer

Mats, Rugs for Gym floors, Crowd Control Stanchions, TV Message Boards, CPR Mannequins, AED Trainer, Ice Machines

Meal Deal for furthest Varsity Game & SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Membership Application:

Name:	EmailAddress:EmailAddress:
Address:	
Home Phone:	CellPhone:
Students Names & Grades:_	
Sports TheyPlay:	
***** To be eligible for Booster	Club College Scholarship, a family member must be in good standing and volunteer for the Booster Club****
· ·	lichael Oliver) for Membership payment or donations ************************************
I am interested in helping	with:
Homeco	mingScholorshipsVending Machines
	r Dinner MembershipsSnack Shack
.	

____ Corporate Sponsorship___Fundraising___Social Media

The Mattituck-Cutchogue Athletic Booster Club is a registered 501c-3 charitable organization. Donations are tax deductible